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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a

b      TDS 7b

c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 

ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others

Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

HIMALAYAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS

NETAJI ROAD

ALIPURDUAR

2500608

09-03-2018

0

2500610

772689

25293

797982

0

0

800000

0

0

800000

2020

AAGFH0458R

ITR-5

ORIGINAL

736121
WEST BENGAL

434938481090318

WARD 2(3) ALIPURDUAR

0

Firm
NEW TOWNALIPURDUAR

SAJAL KUMAR NAG

12872561CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Organisation 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

182.72.84.190 09-03-2018 22:39:47ALIPURDUARABNPN6648M

PARTNER


