## **INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2017-18

Name							PAN			
HII	HIMALAYAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS						AA	AAGFH0458R		
Flat/Door/Block No  NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office  ALIPURDUAR			Name Of	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form 1	Form No. which		
								has been electronically ITR-5		
			Area/Loca	Area/Locality			transm	transmitted		
			NEW TOV	NEW TOWN				Status Firm		
Town/City/District			State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
Flat/Door/Block No  NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office  ALIPURDUAR  Town/City/District  ALIPURDUAR			WEST BI	ENGAL		736121	121			
Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 2(3) ALIPURDUAR					Original or Revised ORIGINAL				
E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	43493848	434938481090318 Date(I			DD/MM	DD/MM/YYYY) <b>09-03-2018</b>		
1	Gross total income	A				1		2500608		
2	Deductions under Cha	A				2	2 0			
3	3 Total Income							3 2500610		
3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		0	
4	Net tax payable	t tax payable							772689	
5	Interest payable	rest payable TAX DEPARTMENT					5		25293	
6	Total tax and interest								797982	
7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	nce Tax	7b		800000				
		b TDS								
							0			
				7d			0			
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							800000	
8		(e)							0	
9	Refund (7e-6)	Refund (7e-6)							2020	
10	Exempt Income Agriculture Others					10	0			
	HIM NE Roa ALI Tov AL 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 7 7 8 8 9	Flat/Door/Block No NETAJI ROAD Road/Street/Post Office ALIPURDUAR  Town/City/District ALIPURDUAR  Designation of AO(Water Charter) 1 Gross total income 2 Deductions under Charter Cha	Flat/Door/Block No  NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office  ALIPURDUAR  Town/City/District  ALIPURDUAR  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)  E-filing Acknowledgement Number  1 Gross total income  2 Deductions under Chapter-VI-A  3 Total Income  3a Current Year loss, if any  4 Net tax payable  5 Interest payable  6 Total tax and interest payable  7 Taxes Paid  a Adva b TDS c TCS d Self A e Total  8 Tax Payable (6-7e)  9 Refund (7e-6)	Flat/Door/Block No Name Of NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office ALIPURDUAR  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)  Town/City/District ALIPURDUAR  WEST B  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)  Gross total income Deductions under Chapter-VI-A Total Income  Current Year loss, if any  Net tax payable Interest payable Total tax and interest payable  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Agriculture  Agriculture	Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Buil NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office ALIPURDUAR  Town/City/District ALIPURDUAR  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)  E-filing Acknowledgement Number  Gross total income  Deductions under Chapter-VI-A  Total Income  Current Year loss, if any  Net tax payable  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Tax Payable (6-7e)  Refund (7e-6)  Refund (7e-6)  Agriculture  Area/Locality  New Town  Name Of Premises/Buil  Name Of Premises/Buil  Name Of Premises/Buil  Area/Locality  NEW TOWN  NEW TOWN  Agriculture	Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Villa  NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office ALIPURDUAR  Town/City/District ALIPURDUAR  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 2(3) ALIPURDUAR  E-filing Acknowledgement Number Gross total income Deductions under Chapter-VI-A Total Income  Acturent Year loss, if any  Net tax payable Interest payable Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Taxes Paid  Tax Payable (6-7e)  Refund (7e-6)  Refund (7e-6)  Agriculture	Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village  NETAJI ROAD  Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality  ALIPURDUAR NEW TOWN  Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode  ALIPURDUAR WEST BENGAL 736121  Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 2(3) ALIPURDUAR  E-filing Acknowledgement Number 434938481090318  Date(  Gross total income  2 Deductions under Chapter-VI-A  3 Total Income  3a Current Year loss, if any  4 Net tax payable  5 Interest payable  6 Total tax and interest payable  7 Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 80000  b TDS 7b 7b 7c	HIMALAYAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS	Flat/Door/Block No	

This return has been digitally signed by SAJAL KUMAR NAG	in the capacity of PARTNER
having PAN <u>ABNPN6648M</u> from IP Address <u>182.72.84.190</u> on <u>09-03-2018 22:</u> at	ALIPURDUAR
Dsc Sl No & issuer 12872561CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Organisation 2014,OU=Certifying Author	ority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN